1
PEW RESEARCH CENTER

Topline questionnaire

Pew Research Center
Spring 2023 Global Attitudes Survey
September 8, 2023 Release
Methodological notes:

e Survey results are based on national samples. For further details on sample designs, see
Methodology section and our international survey methods database.

¢ Due to rounding, percentages may not total 100%. The topline “total” columns show 100%,
because they are based on unrounded numbers.

e Since 2007, Pew Research Center has used an automated process to generate toplines for its
Global Attitudes surveys. As a result, numbers may differ slightly from those published prior
to 2007.

e Not all questions included in the Spring 2023 Global Attitudes Survey are presented in this

topline. Omitted questions have either been previously released or will be released in future
reports.

www.pewresearch.org


https://www.pewresearch.org/methods/interactives/international-methodology/global-attitudes-survey/all-country/all-year
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Q2. How satisfied are you with the way democracy is working in (survey country) - very
satisfied, somewhat satisfied, not too satisfied, or not at all satisfied?

Somewhat Not too Not at all
Very satisfied satisfied satisfied satisfied DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2023 13 35 35 15 1 100
Spring, 2019 6 36 37 19 2 100
Spring, 2018 1 13 40 45 1 100
Spring, 2017 2 4 23 70 2 100
Spring, 2013 10 43 31 14 2 100
Q4a. Please tell me if you have a very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable
or very unfavorable opinion of ... a. President Andrés Manuel Lopez Obrador
Somewhat Somewhat Very
Very favorable favorable unfavorable unfavorable DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2023 45 37 7 10 1 100
Q10. Today, which ONE of the following do you think is the world’s leading economic power?
None/There is
The countries no leading
of the economic
The United European Other (DO power (DO
States China Japan Union NOT READ) NOT READ) DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2023 40 33 10 9 1 2 4 100
Spring, 2019 36 31 12 12 0 0 9 100
Spring, 2018 44 29 10 7 1 1 8 100
Spring, 2017 47 25 7 11 0 1 8 100
Spring, 2015 60 17 7 7 0 1 8 100
Spring, 2014 51 22 6 8 0 3 10 100
Spring, 2013 58 16 5 5 1 3 12 100
Spring, 2012 51 18 12 6 0 4 8 100
Spring, 2011 65 15 6 5 0 2 7 100
Spring, 2010 53 22 9 8 1 2 6 100
Spring, 2009 55 16 8 8 0 2 9 100
Spring, 2008 59 17 8 7 0 1 8 100
Q11US. ASK IF RESPONDENT SAYS THE U.S. IS THE LEADING ECONOMIC POWER: And would
you say this is a more of a good thing for (survey country), more of a bad thing for (survey
country) or does it not make a difference?
More of a good | More of a bad |Does not make
thing thing a difference DK/Refused Total N=
Mexico Spring, 2023 63 10 26 1 100 445
Q12. In general, how would you describe relations today between the United States and
(survey country)? Would you say they are very good, somewhat good, somewhat bad or very
bad?
Somewhat
Very good good Somewhat bad Very bad DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2023 11 66 15 6 2 100
Spring, 2019 3 51 27 16 3 100
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Q13. From what you know, do people from our country who move to the U.S. have a better life

there, a worse life there or is life neither better nor worse there?

Don't know
anyone who
moved to the

Neither better | U.S. (DO NOT
Better Worse nor worse READ) DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2023 59 5 34 0 2 100
Spring, 2017 55 10 31 1 3 100
Spring, 2015 48 14 33 2 4 100
Spring, 2014 44 18 32 2 3 100
Spring, 2013 47 18 29 2 4 100
Spring, 2012 53 14 28 1 3 100
Spring, 2011 44 22 29 1 3 100
Spring, 2009 57 14 22 3 4 100
Spring, 2007 51 21 23 2 3 100

WWW.pewresearCh.org




	Mexico topline title page FOR RELEASE
	Topline questionnaire

	Mexico blog topline.pdf
	Topline Title Page explicit dk
	Topline questionnaire

	Mexico blog topline FOR RELEASE.pdf




